2018 WorldatWork Membership, Webinars and Classes

United States Rates* WorldatWork and WorldatWork Local Network Non-Member
Local Network Member Member Member

A qualifying purchase is tracked Price Revenue Price Revenue
with a PROMO CODE. Share Share
Your members can register through
the link posted on your website
provided by WorldatWork, the
WorldatWork website or by calling
WorldatWork at 480-951-9191 and
entering or mentioning the priority
code: LNPROMO2018.

Membership
WorldatWork New NA NA $265 $265 S50 $350
Membership

Webinars
Webinars and $110 $25 $160 $200 $25 $270
Webinars On-Demand
Certification Preparation Course
WorldatWork Hosted $1,395 S50 $1,495 $1,595 S50 $2,200
Classroom Courses**
E-Learning Plus Courses $1,295 S50 $1,395 $1,495 S50 $1,950
Self-Paced 60-Day Access $1,250 S50 $1,350 $1,450 S50 $1,880
E-Learning
(Print)
Self-Paced 60-Day Access $1,185 S50 $1,285 $1,385 S50 $1,780
E-Learning
(Green)
Skill Building Seminars

Advanced Concepts in
Executive Compensation $1,025 $35 $1,125 $1,225 $35 $1,680
(Classroom)

Advanced Concepts in
Executive Compensation (E- $895 S50 $995 $1,095 S50 $1,385
Learning Plus)

Advanced Concepts in
Executive Compensation $795 $35 $895 $995 $35 $1,230
(E-Learning)

Advanced Excel Skills for
Compensation Professionals $1,025 S50 $1,125 $1,225 S50 $1,680
(Classroom)

Compensation Fundamentals

$625 $35 $725 $825 $35 $1,135
(Classroom)
Compensation Fundamentals
Pens $525 $50 $625 $725 $50 $950
(E-Learning Plus)
C tion Fund tal
ompensation Fundamentals $395 $25 $495 $595 $25 $790

(E-Learning)

Elements of Sales
) $1,025 $35 $1,125 $1,225 $35 $1,680
Compensation (Classroom)
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Elements of Sales

Compensation (E-Learning)

Excel Skills for Compensation
Professionals (Classroom)

$1,025

S50

$1,125

$1,225

S50

Compensation (E-Learning $895 S50 $995 $1,095 S50 $1,385
Plus)
Elements of Sales

$795 S35 $895 $995 $35 $1,230

$1,680

Excel Skills for Compensation
Professionals (E- Learning)

Pay Structures — Develop a
Framework from Start to Finish
(E-Learning Plus)

Principles of Executive

$895

$895

$50

$50

$995

$995

$1,095

$1,095

$50

$50

$1,385

$1,385

Rewards (E-Learning)

Sales Compensation Design —
Developing Incentive Plans
That Work (Classroom)

$895

$35

$995

$1,095

$35

1,025 35 1,125 1,225 35 1,680
Rewards (Classroom) ? ? ? ? ? 2
Principles of Executive
895 50 995 1,095 50 1,385
Rewards (E-Learning Plus) 2 2 2 2 2 >
Principles of Executive
neip s $795 $35 $895 $995 $35 $1,230

$1,325

Sales Compensation Design —
Developing Incentive Plans
That Work (E-Learning Plus)

$780

S50

$880

$980

$50

$1,210

Sales Compensation Design —
Developing Incentive Plans
That Work (E-Learning)

Writing Effective Job

$595

$35

$695

$795

$35

$1,135

o $895 $35 $995 $1,095 $35 $1,325
Descriptions (Classroom)
2018 Conferences
United States Rates* WorldatWork and WorldatWork Local Non- Revenue
Promo Code for 2016: LNPROMO2016 Local Network Member Network Member Share
Member Member
Conferences
2018 Total Present to Jan. 21, 2018 $1,595 $1,695 $1,995 $2,495 $125
Rewards Jan. 22, 2018-Mar.11, 2018 $1,695 $1,795 $1,995 $2,495 $100
Conference Mar. 12, 2018-May 23, 2018 $1,795 $1,895 $1,995 $2,495 $75
* Pricing in USD. Pricing details are subject to change without notice; however, the program details remain constant.
**Program excludes Local Network Hosted courses
Not participating in the WorldatWork Revenue Share program? Please contact Tract Hawxhurst to discuss
how this opportunity can earn revenue for your association.
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