2018 WorldatWork Membership, Webinars and Classes

United States Rates* A qualifying purchase is tracked with a PROMO CODE. Your members can register through the link posted on your website provided by WorldatWork, the WorldatWork website or by calling WorldatWork at 480-951-9191 and entering or mentioning the priority code: LNPROMO2018.		WorldatWork and Local Network Member		WorldatWork Member	Local Network Member		Non-Member	
		Price	Revenue Share		Price	Revenue Share		
Membership							I	
WorldatWork Ne	W	NA	NA	\$265	\$265	\$50	\$350	
Membership								
Webinars								
Webinars and		\$110	\$25	\$160	\$200	\$25	\$270	
Webinars On-Dei								
Certification Pre								
WorldatWork Hosted Classroom Courses**		\$1,395	\$50	\$1,495	\$1,595	\$50	\$2,200	
E-Learning Plus C	ourses	\$1,295	\$50	\$1,395	\$1 <i>,</i> 495	\$50	\$1,950	
Self-Paced E-Learning (Print)	60-Day Access	\$1,250	\$50	\$1,350	\$1,450	\$50	\$1,880	
Self-Paced E-Learning (Green)	60-Day Access	\$1,185	\$50	\$1,285	\$1,385	\$50	\$1,780	
Skill Building Sen	ninars							
Advanced Concepts in Executive Compensation (Classroom)		\$1,025	\$35	\$1,125	\$1,225	\$35	\$1,680	
Advanced Concepts in Executive Compensation (E- Learning Plus)		\$895	\$50	\$995	\$1,095	\$50	\$1,385	
Advanced Concepts in Executive Compensation (E-Learning)		\$795	\$35	\$895	\$995	\$35	\$1,230	
Advanced Excel Skills for Compensation Professionals (Classroom)		\$1,025	\$50	\$1,125	\$1,225	\$50	\$1,680	
Compensation Fundamentals (Classroom)		\$625	\$35	\$725	\$825	\$35	\$1,135	
Compensation Fundamentals (E-Learning Plus)		\$525	\$50	\$625	\$725	\$50	\$950	
Compensation Fundamentals (E-Learning)		\$395	\$25	\$495	\$595	\$25	\$790	
Elements of Sales Compensation (Classroom)		\$1,025	\$35	\$1,125	\$1,225	\$35	\$1,680	

Elements of Sales Compensation (E-Learning Plus)	\$895	\$50	\$995	\$1,095	\$50	\$1,385
Elements of Sales Compensation (E-Learning)	\$795	\$35	\$895	\$995	\$35	\$1,230
Excel Skills for Compensation Professionals (<i>Classroom</i>)	\$1,025	\$50	\$1,125	\$1,225	\$50	\$1,680
Excel Skills for Compensation Professionals (<i>E- Learning</i>)	\$895	\$50	\$995	\$1,095	\$50	\$1,385
Pay Structures – Develop a Framework from Start to Finish (E-Learning Plus)	\$895	\$50	\$995	\$1,095	\$50	\$1,385
Principles of Executive Rewards (Classroom)	\$1,025	\$35	\$1,125	\$1,225	\$35	\$1,680
Principles of Executive Rewards (E-Learning Plus)	\$895	\$50	\$995	\$1,095	\$50	\$1,385
Principles of Executive Rewards (E-Learning)	\$795	\$35	\$895	\$995	\$35	\$1,230
Sales Compensation Design — Developing Incentive Plans That Work (Classroom)	\$895	\$35	\$995	\$1,095	\$35	\$1,325
Sales Compensation Design — Developing Incentive Plans That Work (<i>E-Learning Plus</i>)	\$780	\$50	\$880	\$980	\$50	\$1,210
Sales Compensation Design — Developing Incentive Plans That Work (<i>E-Learning</i>)	\$595	\$35	\$695	\$795	\$35	\$1,135
Writing Effective Job Descriptions (Classroom)	\$895	\$35	\$995	\$1,095	\$35	\$1,325

2018 Conferences

United States Rates* Promo Code for 2016: LNPROMO2016		WorldatWork and Local Network Member	WorldatWork Member	Local Network Member	Non- Member	Revenue Share
	Conferences					
2018 Total	Present to Jan. 21, 2018	\$1,595	\$1,695	\$1,995	\$2,495	\$125
Rewards	Jan. 22, 2018-Mar.11, 2018	\$1,695	\$1,795	\$1,995	\$2,495	\$100
Conference	Mar. 12, 2018-May 23, 2018	\$1,795	\$1,895	\$1,995	\$2,495	\$75

* Pricing in USD. Pricing details are subject to change without notice; however, the program details remain constant.

**Program excludes Local Network Hosted courses

Not participating in the WorldatWork Revenue Share program? Please contact Tract Hawxhurst to discuss how this opportunity can earn revenue for your association.